

10/1/2008 Page 1 of 2 3:33PM

RETURN ADDRESS

Golf Escrow Corp. 6100 219th Street SW Ste.440 Mountlake Terrace, WA 98043

#20080	387	CHICAGO	TITLE CO.	1645264	
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING Anyone who knowingly make of a felony, and upon convict	Manufa Ap	ctured Hom plication t of a material fact is a hed by a fine, Impriso	TITLE I ☐ TRANS	PLEASE CHECK OF ELIMINATION SFER IN LOCATION WAL FROM REAL PROWN 46.12.210)	•
MANUFACTURED HOME	and the second				
TPO / PLATE NUMBER YEAR	MAKE		VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION	NUMBER (VIN)	12
200	7 FLTWD	71 X40	WAI-LUSII	19343-WC	_13
2 LAND	-{ 	LEGAL	DESCRIPTION ON		7
MANUFACTURED HOME WII	LBE AFFIXE	REMOVED	REAL PROPERTY TAX 4933-000-007-0	0000 TOWNSEN	
LOT BLOCK	PLAT NAME O ALGER	OR SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RAI ACRES	NGE	QUARTER/QUARTER SECTION	۱
3 GRANTOR(S) REGISTER		17.7	IONAL NAMES ON		
COUNTY NUMBER	NUMBER 2	OF REGISTERED OWNERS	NUMBER 1	OF LEGAL OWNERS	
NAME OF REGISTERED OWNER Raymond P. Acheson				DOL CUSTOMER ACCO	INT NUMBER
NAME OF ADDITIONAL REGISTERED OF TORIC L. Acheson	DWNER			DOL CUSTOMER ACCO	UNT NUMBER
ADDRESS		CITY		STATE ZIP CODE	
1768 Azure Way		Bellinghan	ı	WA 98229	
NAME OF LEGAL OWNER Golf Savings Bank				DOL CUSTOMER ACCO	JNT NUMBER
NAME OF ADDITIONAL LEGAL OWNER	<u> </u>	See all the second seco		DOL GUSTOMER ACCO	JNT NUMBER
ADDRESS	<u> </u>	CITY	<i>77</i>	STATE ZIP CODE WA 98046	
P.O. Box 5010		Lynnwood		WA 98046	
NAME		<u></u>	7777		
I DO SOLEMNLY ATTEST UN VEHICLE AND THIS INFORM. Signature of Register Signature of Additional Register	ATION IS ACCURATED TO THE ACCURATE ACCU	TE: IF APPLICABLE LA	frame / 1	Choser	OF THIS
NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP			Y FOR REGISTERED	OWNER(S) SIGNATU	RE
	State of Washingth County	P. Acheson	Signature	rattested ore me on 6 - 13 - 0 Sout M - Mark ARY OR AGENT A. M. MITCHELL	8 Of
	PRINT NAME OF A	EGISTERED OWNER	PRINTED NAME		.07%
		ITION/AGENT/NOTARY		lotary Expiration Date 3	0 09
4 TITLE COMPANY CERTIF					<u> </u>
I certify that the legal description	on of the land and ov		COMPANY/PHONE NUMBER		
NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)			COMPANT / PRIORE NUME		
SIGNATURE / POSITION				DATE	
Finalize this application with	a Licensing Agent v	within 10 calendar day	s of the date Title Co	ompany Representative	signs.
5 BUILDING PERMIT OFFIC					
	ng permit has been i		and the attachment v	vill be inspected upon co	mpletion.
NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED) She	up	BLDG PERMIT OFFICE/PHON 3 60~33 <i>6~94</i>	E* ルメ5780	BP06-1040	
SIGNATURE POSITION Shar	n Peri	nit Tech		10-1-08	
D-420-729 (R/6/06) W Page 1 of 2					

MANUFACTURED HOME - FROM SECTION 1					
TPO / PLATE NUMBER YEAR MAKE LENGTH/WIDTH(FEET) VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN)					
2007 FLTWO 71 X 40 WAFL63119343-WC13					
6 SIGNATURE OF LEGAL OWNER					
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL OWNER INDICATES CONSENT FOR ELIMINATION OF TITLE / REMOVAL FROM REAL PROPERTY.					
Signature of Legal Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE					
Signature of Additional Legal Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE GOLF SAVINGS BANK NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP NOTARIZATION/CERTIFICATION FOR LEGAL OWNER(S) SIGNATURE					
Signed or attested 2/2 / 0					
NOTARY PUBLIC & VV Ratural Day					
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF WASHING TON COMMISSION EXPIRES PRETNAME OF LEGALOWNER RANK MAY 9 2011 COMMISSION EXPIRES COMMISSION EXPIRES COMMISSION EXPIRES PRETNAME OF LEGALOWNER RANK MAY 9 2011					
MAY 9, 2011 by GOLF SAVINGS BANK					
T NAME OF LEGAL OWNER PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY					
Title AND: County/Office No. OR 5 9 #					
DEALERSHIP POSITION/AGENT/NOTARY Notary Expiration Date					
7 LAND DESCRIPTION (A legal description of the land can be obtained from the local County Assessor's Office)					
LOT 7, ALGER ACRESLONG CARD NO. PLOS-0208, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF,					
RECORDED JULY 2, 2007, UNDER AUDITOR'S FILE NO. 200707020136, RECORDS OF SKAGIT					
COUNTY, WASHINGTON.					
SITUATE IN SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON.					
The state of the s					
8 DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE					
I CERTIFY THAT THIS INFORMATION IS CORRECT. THE VEHICLE IS CLEAR OF ENCUMBRANCES EXCEPT AS SHOWN. ANY REQUIRED SALES TAX HAS BEEN COLLECTED.					
DEALER NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED) WA DEALER NUMBER DATE OF SALE					
(bach Carral Inc. 14218 16/18/2008					
PURCHASE PRICE TAX JURISDICTION/TAX RATE DEALER'S AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE 133, 951 8.0% PURCHASE PRICE TAX JURISDICTION/TAX RATE DEALER'S AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE					
USE TAX EXEMPT Sale to a Certified Tribal member on the reservation (attach notarized statement of delivery).					
9 COUNTY AUDITOR/AGENT LICENSING OFFICE APPROVAL: (Not for use by Subagents)					
I certify that the above application appears to have been completed correctly, and the applicant has sufficient documentation to proceed with the recording of this form.					
NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED) COUNTY OFFICE/VFS OPERATOR NUMBER					
Shannon King 290133					
SIGNATURE 10 108					
TITLE FEES FILING FEE APPLICATION MOBILE HOME FEE ELIMINATION FEE USE TAX SUBAGENT FEES					
TOTAL FEES & TAX					
MPORTANT: Once the application has been approved by the County Auditor / Vehicle Licensing Office, take your application form to the County Recording Office.					
Retain proof of the recording fees paid. If the Recording Office retains					
your original application form, obtain a certified copy of the recorded form.					
APPLICANTS: Once recorded, you must return to a Vehicle Licensing office to file the					
Manufactured Home Application, paying all required fees. Vehicle ficensing subagents charge a service fee.					
For full instructions on completing this form for Title Elimination, Removal from Real Property or Transfer in Location, see form TD-420-730, Manufactured Home Application Instructions.					

The Department of Licensing has a policy of providing equal access to its services.

If you need special accommodation, please cal (360) 902-3600 or TTY (360) 664-8885.

TD-420-729 (R/6/06) W Page 2 of 2

